
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

00 

8 

14 

31 

0 

78 

59 

88A 

116 

51 

3 

23 

88 

53 

24 

95 

80 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Patrick McGovern 

Anthony Fornetti 

Michael Rossini 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Derek Luney 

Bailey Sigler 

Ryan Moran 

Jim Black 

Robert Roland 

Max Gee 

Mark Gobble 

Dennis Mathias 

Bill Roland 

Michael Byrne 

Kenneth Sigler 

Don Bayley 

Class 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

2:17.690 

2:17.959 

2:18.781 

2:20.332 

2:20.438 

2:20.718 

2:22.182 

2:22.354 

2:22.380 

2:22.562 

2:23.166 

2:23.365 

2:27.306 

2:27.501 

2:29.948 

2:35.515 

2:36.080 

2nd Best 

2:18.705 

2:18.108 

2:19.255 

2:21.004 

2:20.580 

2:21.468 

2:22.630 

2:23.091 

2:22.762 

2:22.642 

2:23.277 

2:24.174 

2:27.688 

2:28.784 

2:30.446 

2:36.082 

2:37.387 

Year 

1997 

1993 

1990 

1991 

1995 

1995 

1991 

1991 

1990 

1995 

1992 

1991 

1991 

1991 

1993 

1992 

1991 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1839cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 17:13:45 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/20/2019 04:45 PM 


